
Thur, Apr 1
 Fri, Apr 2


Mon, Apr 5


Turkey Grilled Cheese


— Sides —

Banana Bread


Pasta Salad

Tues, Apr 6


Baked Ziti


— Sides —

Parmesan Broccoli

Cheesy Breadsticks

Wed, Apr 7


Chicken Fried Rice


— Sides —

Fruit Salad


Wonton Chips

Thur, Apr 8


Potato, Bacon, Cheese Tacos


— Sides —

Cinnamon Apple Muffin


Sautéed Corn

Fri, Apr 9


Chicken Sausage Pizza


— Sides —

Orange Slices


Carrot Sticks w/ Ranch

Mon, Apr 12


Chicken Parm Sliders

w/ketchup


— Sides —

Mashed Potatoes

Peas & Carrots

Tues, Apr 13


Creamy Bacon & Pea Pasta


— Sides —

Parmesan Broccoli

Cheesy Breadsticks

Wed, Apr 14


Orange Chicken Meatball

Bowl

Thur, Apr 15


Chicken Corn Quesadilla


— Sides —

Spanish Rice


Pineapple slices

Fri, Apr 16


Pesto Pizza


— Sides —

Seasonal Fruit


Cucumber Sticks w/ Ranch

Mon, Apr 19


Cheeseburger Sliders


— Sides —

Baked Potato


Peas & Carrots

Tues, Apr 20


Beef Lasagna


— Sides —

Fruit Salad


Cheesy Garlic Bread

Wed, Apr 21


French Toast w/ Syrup


— Sides —

Breakfast Potatoes


Chicken Breakfast Sausage

Thurs, Apr 22


Bean & Cheese Burrito


— Sides —

Cilantro Lime Rice


Green Beans

Fri, Apr 23


Chicken Bacon White Pizza


— Sides —

Carrot Coins


Graham Crackers

Mon, Apr 26


Pesto Mozzarella Grilled Cheese


— Sides —

Baked Potato Wedges

Cranberry Granola Bar

Tues, Apr 27


Pasta w/ Meatballs


— Sides —

Seasonal Fruit


Cheesy Breadsticks

Wed, Apr 28


Teriyaki Chicken Meatball Bowl


— With —

Lo Mein Noodles

Veggie Stir Fry

Thurs, Apr 29


Green Cheese Enchiladas


— Sides —

Graham Crackers


Spanish Rice

Fri, Apr 30


French Bread Pepperoni Pizza


— Sides —

Yogurt Pretzel Mix


Carrot Sticks w/ Ranch

Organic Milk $1.50

Housemade Chocolate Milk $2.25


Sparkling Water $2.00

Housemade Lemonade 8oz / 16oz  $3.00 / $6.00


Blueberry Banana Smoothie 8oz / 16oz  $3.25 / $6.50

Strawberry Banana Smoothie 8oz / 16oz  $3.25 / $6.50

Veggies + Hummus $3.25

Pita Chips + Hummus $3.50


Carrot Sticks with Ranch $3.50

Fruit Oat Bar $3.50


Yogurt  Pretzel Mix $3.50

Fruit Cup $3.50

S N A C K S  +  D R I N K S

Cheese Pizza


— Sides —

Carrots w/ Ranch

Yogurt Pretzel Mix

Cheese  Quesadilla 

OR


Bean + Cheese Burrito


— Sides —

Orange Slices

Fruit Oat Bar

Baked. Chicken Nuggets


— Sides —

Sweet Potato Wedges


Peas & Carrots

Buttered Noddles

Sub marinara $.50


— Sides —

Cheesy Garlic Bread


Peas + Carrots

Macaroni + Cheese


— Sides —

Peas + Carrots


Apple Slices

K I D  A P P R O V E D  C L A S S I C S 

a v a i l a b l e  e v e r y d a y  f o r  c h o o s y  k i d s 


Sunbutter + Jam


— Sides —

Apples + Cheddar

Carrots w/ Ranch

Apple, Cheddar Turkey 
Sandwich


— Sides —

Orange Slices


Cheese Crackers

Grilled Cheese


— Sides —

Orange Slices

Granola Bar

Big Pig in a Blanket


— Sides —

Sweet Potato Wedges


Carrot Coins

Caesar Salad


Add grilled chicken $2

Meatball Sub Melt

 $9

Meat + Cheese Plate

$10

Chicken Bacon Pesto Panini

$9

S E A S O N A L  S P E C I A L S 

a v a i l a b l e  i n  o n e  s i z e  o n l y

c l o s e d  f o r  s p r i n g  b r e a k


